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# HRÁČ HRÁČ VÝSLEDOK KOLO ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 Martin Červeňák BYE  R64 B4 - ? 01.03.2025 09:00  

2 Matúš Solčiansky Dominik Koritšánsky 0 : 3 R64 H6 - E6 01.03.2025 09:00  

3 Jana SZÉLLOVÁ BYE  R64 B6 - ? 01.03.2025 09:00  

4 BYE Svetozar Holecek  R64 ? - K4 01.03.2025 09:00  

5 Milan Čapkovič BYE  R64 M4 - ? 01.03.2025 09:00  

6 BYE Vladimír Bezák  R64 ? - A6 01.03.2025 09:00  

7 Adam Mažár BYE  R64 E5 - ? 01.03.2025 09:00  

8 BYE Emil Krivicka  R64 ? - G4 01.03.2025 09:00  

9 Tamas Takacs BYE  R64 H4 - ? 01.03.2025 09:00  

10 Ľubomír Jurák Andrej Brath 1 : 3 R64 L6 - I5 01.03.2025 09:00  

11 Mária Šantavá BYE  R64 F5 - ? 01.03.2025 09:00  

12 BYE Martin Šantavý  R64 ? - A5 01.03.2025 09:00  

13 Vanda Hauskrechová BYE  R64 L4 - ? 01.03.2025 09:00  

14 BYE Pavol Cáro  R64 ? - J5 01.03.2025 09:00  

15 Miloslav Slávik Karol Zachar 3 : 0 R64 C6 - I6 01.03.2025 09:00  

16 BYE Samuel Hutka  R64 ? - D4 01.03.2025 09:00  

17 Vladimír Diškanec BYE  R64 C4 - ? 01.03.2025 09:00  

18 Peter Giertli Viera Mrázková 3 : 0 R64 M6 - H5 01.03.2025 09:00  

19 Rado Srnec BYE  R64 G5 - ? 01.03.2025 09:00  

20 BYE Sergii Kravchenko  R64 ? - I4 01.03.2025 09:00  

21 Michal Mikula BYE  R64 C5 - ? 01.03.2025 09:00  

22 BYE Quentin Martin Mészároš  R64 ? - M5 01.03.2025 09:00  

23 Vladimír Krátky Norbert Holbík 0 : 3 R64 G6 - J6 01.03.2025 09:00  

24 BYE Ondrej Pastva  R64 ? - E4 01.03.2025 09:00  

25 Ľubomír Horváth BYE  R64 F4 - ? 01.03.2025 09:00  

26 BYE Filip Sokol  R64 ? - K5 01.03.2025 09:00  

27 Vladimir Hutka BYE  R64 L5 - ? 01.03.2025 09:00  

28 BYE Michal Maholiak  R64 ? - B5 01.03.2025 09:00  

29 Jakub Škuta BYE  R64 J4 - ? 01.03.2025 09:00  

30 BYE Milan Maglocky  R64 ? - D5 01.03.2025 09:00  

31 Peter Tvrdoň Jozef Kuna 0 : 3 R64 D6 - K6 01.03.2025 09:00  

32 BYE Miroslav Haššo  R64 ? - A4 01.03.2025 09:00  

33 Martin Červeňák Dominik Koritšánsky 3 : 2 R32 B4 - E6 01.03.2025 09:00  

34 Jana SZÉLLOVÁ Svetozar Holecek 2 : 3 R32 B6 - K4 01.03.2025 09:00  

35 Milan Čapkovič Vladimír Bezák 1 : 3 R32 M4 - A6 01.03.2025 09:00  

36 Adam Mažár Emil Krivicka 0 : 3 R32 E5 - G4 01.03.2025 09:00  

37 Tamas Takacs Andrej Brath 2 : 3 R32 H4 - I5 01.03.2025 09:00  

38 Mária Šantavá Martin Šantavý 3 : 1 R32 F5 - A5 01.03.2025 09:00  

39 Vanda Hauskrechová Pavol Cáro 3 : 2 R32 L4 - J5 01.03.2025 09:00  

40 Miloslav Slávik Samuel Hutka 3 : 0 R32 C6 - D4 01.03.2025 09:00  

41 Vladimír Diškanec Peter Giertli 2 : 3 R32 C4 - M6 01.03.2025 09:00  

42 Rado Srnec Sergii Kravchenko 3 : 1 R32 G5 - I4 01.03.2025 09:00  

43 Michal Mikula Quentin Martin Mészároš 3 : 0 R32 C5 - M5 01.03.2025 09:00  

44 Norbert Holbík Ondrej Pastva 0 : 3 R32 J6 - E4 01.03.2025 09:00  

45 Ľubomír Horváth Filip Sokol 1 : 3 R32 F4 - K5 01.03.2025 09:00  

46 Vladimir Hutka Michal Maholiak 3 : 0 R32 L5 - B5 01.03.2025 09:00  

47 Jakub Škuta Milan Maglocky 1 : 3 R32 J4 - D5 01.03.2025 09:00  

48 Jozef Kuna Miroslav Haššo 2 : 3 R32 K6 - A4 01.03.2025 09:00  

49 Martin Červeňák Svetozar Holecek 3 : 1 R16 B4 - K4 01.03.2025 09:00  
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50 Vladimír Bezák Emil Krivicka 0 : 3 R16 A6 - G4 01.03.2025 09:00  

51 Andrej Brath Mária Šantavá 1 : 3 R16 I5 - F5 01.03.2025 09:00  

52 Vanda Hauskrechová Miloslav Slávik 0 : 3 R16 L4 - C6 01.03.2025 09:00  

53 Peter Giertli Rado Srnec 0 : 3 R16 M6 - G5 01.03.2025 09:00  

54 Michal Mikula Ondrej Pastva 1 : 3 R16 C5 - E4 01.03.2025 09:00  

55 Filip Sokol Vladimir Hutka 3 : 1 R16 K5 - L5 01.03.2025 09:00  

56 Milan Maglocky Miroslav Haššo 3 : 2 R16 D5 - A4 01.03.2025 09:00  

57 Martin Červeňák Emil Krivicka 0 : 3 QF B4 - G4 01.03.2025 09:00  

58 Mária Šantavá Miloslav Slávik 0 : 3 QF F5 - C6 01.03.2025 09:00  

59 Rado Srnec Ondrej Pastva 0 : 3 QF G5 - E4 01.03.2025 09:00  

60 Filip Sokol Milan Maglocky 0 : 3 QF K5 - D5 01.03.2025 09:00  

61 Emil Krivicka Miloslav Slávik 2 : 3 SF G4 - C6 01.03.2025 09:00  

62 Ondrej Pastva Milan Maglocky 0 : 3 SF E4 - D5 01.03.2025 09:00  

63 Miloslav Slávik Milan Maglocky 3 : 0 F C6 - D5 01.03.2025 09:00  

64 Emil Krivicka Ondrej Pastva 3 : 1 o 3. miesto G4 - E4 01.03.2025 09:00  
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